
450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004City of Bellevue

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES 9508

In control: City Council Regular Session

On agenda: 12/10/2018

Title: Resolution authorizing the execution of Amendment #1 to the administrative services contract
between the City of Bellevue and Premera Blue Cross extending the term through December 31,
2019 and establishing rates and terms for calendar year 2019 medical and prescription drug third
party administrator services, in an amount not to exceed $780,000, plus all applicable taxes.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Resolution authorizing the execution of Amendment #1 to the administrative services contract between the City
of Bellevue and Premera Blue Cross extending the term through December 31, 2019 and establishing rates and
terms for calendar year 2019 medical and prescription drug third party administrator services, in an amount not
to exceed $780,000, plus all applicable taxes.

City of Bellevue Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

